SITE ID
LOCATIONAL
IDENTIFIER
LEAD
GOOSENECK
CURRENTLY
PRESENT?
CURRENT STREET

150 VICTORY LN N P UNK 6" 2001 P NONRES Installation record N Installed after lead banN New development in 2001 -property side installed after lead ban
404A CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Phase 2, 3 & 4 of this subdivision was replatted in 1997, developed after lead ban.
408A CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN Phase 2, 3 & 4 of this subdivision was replatted in 1997, developed after lead ban.
422A MORAINE DR N C N C SF Installed after lead ban N Installed after lead banN
401 CRESTWOOD DR N C N 1999 C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
412B CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
522A CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
522B CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
532A CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
532B CRESTWOOD DR N C N 1999 C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
542A CRESTWOOD DR N C N 1999 C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
542B CRESTWOOD DR N C N 1999 C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
552A CRESTWOOD DR N C N 1999 C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
552B CRESTWOOD DR N C N 1999 C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
562B CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
461 WINNER'S CIR461 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
451 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
441 WINNER'S CIR441 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
431 WINNER'S CIR431 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
421 WINNER'S CIR421 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
401 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
400 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
410 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
420 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
430 WINNER'S CIR430 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
440 WINNER'S CIR440 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
450 WINNER'S CIR450 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
5912158711559121587115 N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
357 VICTORY LN357 VICTORY LN N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
353 VICTORY LN N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
349 VICTORY LN N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban

10 - 16 POINT ELKHART DR10 POINT ELKHART DR N DI N 2" 1974 C MF Installation record N Previous eval N
43 - 49 POINT ELKHART DR43 POINT ELKHART DR N DI N 2" 1974 C MF Installation record N Previous eval N
400A CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Phase 2, 3 & 4 of this subdivision was replatted in 1997, developed after lead ban.
412A CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installation record N Installed after lead banN
~541 CRESTWOOD DR~541 CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installed after lead ban N Other - describe in notesN Empty lot at time of inventory
~531 CRESTWOOD DR~531 CRESTWOOD DR N C N C SF Installed after lead ban N Other - describe in notesN Empty lot at time of inventory
311 KETTLEVIEW CT N C N C SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Water main serving this street was proposed in 1991 - constructed after lead ban.
307 KETTLEVIEW CT N C N C SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Water main serving this street was proposed in 1991 - constructed after lead ban.
301 KETTLEVIEW CT N C N C SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banN Water main serving this street was proposed in 1991 - constructed after lead ban.
230 VICTORY LN N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
240 VICTORY LN N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
470 PARK PL470 PARK PL N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
471 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
411 WINNER'S CIR N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
5912158711659121587116 N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
481 WINNERS CIRCLE481 WINNERS CIRCLE N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
5912158714359121587143 N P N P SF Other - describe in notesN Installed after lead banY Developed after lead ban
16 1 CEDAR LN N C N 1 1/2" 2005 C 2005 MF Installation record N Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
13 1 CEDAR LN N C N 1 1/2" 2005 C 2005 MF Installation record N Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban
34 1 CEDAR LN N C N 1 1/2" 2005 C 2005 MF Installation record N Installed after lead banN Developed after lead ban